SUPER?COOK

BBQ CHICKEN WINGLETS

LISTE MED INGREDIENSER

1

1

250 gram
50 gram
50 gram
100 gram
2

60 gram
1/2 teskje
1000 gram

brown onion

garlic clove
tomatsaus

apple cider vinegar
Honning

brown sugar
Worcestershire sauce
vann

paprika

chicken winglets
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